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COUNTY FUND

In aid of Public Schools, nppropriated to
Trusteoa of School Scctions, for the
Torm onded April 30th, 1807,

. Awount paid to
No,of Puplls prye o Sect'n
Registered. pom Co, Fund,

COUNTY OF PICTOU.

NANR,

Picton Town 73 $562.07
Cariboo River 54 35.42
Touey River 67 28.44
Capo John [4 45 17.37
Cupe John [5 39 18.77
Capo John, S. Shoro 62 48.91
Holm's Road, River John 48 23.32
River John 216 179.32
W. B, River Jolm [18] 47 25.75
W. R. River John 33 22,03
W. B, River John [20] 45 20.19
Mt. Dalhousic 78 64.79
South Mt. Daltiousic 63 37.72
Mt. Dalh, South Side 70 50.24
Black Brook 33 24.73
Back Meadows 40 25,62
Roger’s, Hill Church 73 58.77
Hurd Wood Hill 45 26.11
Roger's Hill Forks 49 22,93
Roger's Hill 64 48.71
Six Mile Brook 52 30.05
Eight Mile Brook 62 35.53
Salt Springs 50 24.00
Mt. Thom Ola Road 48 20.07
Mt. Thom Lower 46 34.64
Watcrvale, [36) 61 37.03
Z}(::c\v ](}nirlocdn 34 30.24

cw Lairg r 48 29,72
Plcasamrk’nllgpc 53 50,22
Mid. Set. W. River 44 28,55
Green Hill Upper 50 37.01
Lime Rock W, R, 40 36.14
Wesk. 10 sniles 55 45.79
Durham 57 27.80
Lyon’s Brook 69 53.24
Scotch Hill W, End 31 16.05
Scoteh 113 Gordon’s 24 15.17
Fisher's Grant 49 17.12
Central Cariboo 36 28.28
Sandy Cove Cariboo 41 23.07
Three Brooks Cariboo 46 28.50
Pictou Island 54 37.15
*R. John Underwoods 24 18.60
*Mountain Road R. Juo. 26 32.03
*Johnston’s Road 24 19.76
*Welsford Bridge R.J. 37 29,61
#*College Grant R. J. 32 15.00
%Cariboo Istand 30 24.44
New Glasgow 432 422.85
Alma 66 35.83
Mid. River |3 44 32,31
White Hill, M.R. 50 24.07
Marsh \WW.B.E.RR, 41 21.16
Forks Middle River 63 40,94
Big Brook, W.B.ER. 56 31.60
Hopewell, Lower 33 15.85
Fishpools, W.B. 30 10.02
Island, W.B.LE.R. 46 33.95
Acadia Mines 98 70.97
Albion Mines 341 223.21
Springville 61 36.34
Bridgesille E.R. 65 14.75
Eimsville, E.R. 75 42,54
Up;l)cr Set E, River 77 36.13
Suthd. R. Blanchd, Rd. 54 34.75
Muoose River 31 22,16
Sutherland R. 36 24.19
Marsh, Mclenns Int. 49 32.25
McLeans B, Frasr. Mills 51 34.87
Frasr. Mt. South Side 36 28.60
McLenns Brook, Cooks 55 24.44
Churchville 39 17.00
Loading Ground 58 47.92
Little Harbour 69 32.41
Pine Tree Gut 34 8.96
Snihd. R. Bridge 47 40.22
West Merigomish 55 46.83
Mid. Su, Merigomish 73 28.58
Middle Barny’s River 47 29.08
Lower Barny’s River 62 44.97
Baly’s Brook, Lower 78 66.03
Baray’s R. Smithville 54 47.98
Mareh Hd, of Barny’s R. 43 37.25
Bamy’s River W, McKs. 33 18.96
French River West 42 21.08
Wents, Grt. Suthd, R. 42 30.87
French River East 45 38.12
W.B.E.R. Chisholms 38 18.56
Middle River, Colley’s 48 40.28
Ho{pcwcll. Upper 37 13.38
*Marsh, Up. gcc:n. ER. 25 21.60
*Bluc Mount 46 36,22
*St, Mary’s Upper 28 28.65
#St.'Mary’s Lower 53 45.40

NAME.

*Big Gut, Fishr. Grt. 35
#*New Lairg Lower 24
#Went'hs. Grt. McI. M. 18

—

6025

No.of Puplls
Registered.

Amount paid to
Trust. of Sect’n
from Co. Fund.

24,62
36.36
26.28

$4317.21

COUNTY OF GUYSBOROUGH.
SESSIONAL DISTRICT OF GUYSBOROGH.

Guyshoro’ 205 8334.18
River Side 34 31.69
Intervale 88 70.64
Roman Valley b4 30.78
Cooks Coveo , 68 66.43
Canada a2 23.83
Salmon River Bridge 44 38.60
Salmon River Lakes 48 28.88
Capo Canso 138 146.99
Torbay (French) 55 66.93
Manchester 69 58,67
Goose Harbor 41 48.93
‘I'racadie, French 37 39.20
Cape Porcupine 35 2007
Port Mulgrave 80 97.64
Steep Creck 40 37.03
Saud Point 43 38.21
Country Harbor 34 31.89
Isancs Harbor, West 72 55.82
Isaacs Harbor, East 32 35.61
BORDER SECTION.
Argylo 21 16.09
1260 $1316.11
SESSIONAL DISTRICT OF ST. MARY'S,
Sherbrooke 108 $106.74
Stil Water 45 34.39
Lower Caledonis, (4] 34 31.68
Lower Caledonis, y) 20 8.41
Wallace Bridge, W.R. 44 32.00
Melrose 57 46.76
Upper Cross Roads 41 39.87
East River 41 22,98
Liscombs 35 26.36
Indian Harbor 71 50.28
St. Mary’s River 40 35.44
Goshen 28 13.62
Beckerton 20 21.54
BORDER SECTION.
Argyle 20 11.48
604 $481.55
COUNTY OF COLCHESTER.
Macean Road, 56 $25.90
North River, 62 16.623
East River, 120 65.65
Western Economy, 5t 38.85
Central o 92 50.09
Upper “ 84 45.68
Bass River, 66 29.56
Portipique, 87 44.78%
Iligh{:md Village, 56 28.67
Great Village, 149 102.59%
Cumberland Road, Sonth, 49 33.80
‘" ¢ North, 40 20.00
Acadia Mines, 100 77.94
Folly Mountain, W. 52 26.11
East Village; 52 34.374
Folly, &0 51.97}
DeBert, 34 21.60
Masstown, 50 1899
DeBer: River, 95 58.59
Chigonors, 72 28.244
TLower Onslow, 62 41.96%
Central ¢ 53 40.55
“ 58 50.84}
;\'(r;x?t%r Mountain, 33 16.01
North River, 49 24,28
Lower Picton Road, 42 13.074
Last Mountain, 75 58.96
‘Truro, 321 239.901
Rible Hill, 64 54.55
Lower Village, 50 39.51
Old Barns, 46 8.18%
Black Rock, 49 28.50
Beaver Brook, 55 3537
Princc}mn, 51 28.28
Green’s Creek, (47 A] 40 24.19%
Pleasant Valley, 44 19.71
Fort Ellis, 26 19.59
L. Stewiacke, West, 52 28.69
« East, 67 . 18.73
Shubenacadic, 57 30.97
Gay’s River, 88 26.92

¢ No, of Pupils

Naxe. l(eghlerel:l.
Gay’s River, Upper, 2y
Middle Stewincke S. 21
South Brauch, 46
Cross Roads, 70
Newton Mills, 44
Eastville, 50
Pembroke, 56
Upper Stgwiache V. 51
Otter Boook, 53
Middle Stewincke, 40
Brookficld, 79
Clarkeville, 47
Meadowal, 40
DeBert River, [73] 31
‘Fatatnagouche, 105
Barrasdis, 65
Waugh River, 61
River Jolin Road, 51
Jrench River, 46
Head of tho Bay, 7
Murphy’s, 80
Mill Brook, 53
Oliver’s Bridge, 41
West New Annund, 65
Byers® Mills, 62
Wilson’s, (1]
Hingley's Mills, 62
G. Henderson’s, 47
A. McKay’s Miils, 39
Earltown Village, 59
Point Brulé, 6l
G. Sutherland’s, 42
Baircchan, 34
North Earltown, 42
*Pleasant Hills, 33
*Folly Mountain, 30
*\West Branch N. River, 28
*hper ¢ “ 23
*South " 46
*L'pper Pictou Road, 8
*Greenficld,
*Sibley Settlement,
*Forest Glen, 20
*LU'pper Brookficld, 30
*Larltown Road, 34
*Glade, 47
#Truro Road, 45

Glenmore,

BORDER SECTION.
7

4995

Amount pald to
Trust. of Sect'n
tom Co. Fund

13.06
15.313
18.37}
47.58
39.87)
22,49
85,154
50,49
29.87
27,61
49.06
30.29
35.66
20.74
60.19
27.43
40.473
13.58
22.2)
27.33
50.01
31.31%
25,273
34.054
28.50
35.01%
29.69
24.60
21.07
29.53
89.33
32.31%
15.17}
21.41%
20.85
25.56
23.373
16.33
23.29

2 20.98
24 [Not apprvd.}
19 12.47

17.59
81173
24.643
33.043
38,00

3.38

$£3007.44

COUNTY OF ANTIGONISH.

Antigonish
Antigonish Harbour
Morristown
Morristown Lakes
S. Side Cape George
Capo George Poing
N. Side Cape George
Georgeville
Malignant Cove
Arieaig

McAra’s Brook
Summerville
Pleasant Valley
Yankee Grant
William’s Point
Jower South River
Monkshead

M:ddle Pompquctto
Upper Pompquette
Pompquette Forks -
Bu.\*f?c‘ d

Litle River
Tracadie Cross Roads
Tracadic

Little Tracadic
Harbour Au Bouche
Back Lands Tracadie
Black River
Caledoniy Mills
Manchester Rord
St. Andrews  *
Big Brook

Fraser’s Mills

South River Lake

Lower Lochaber E, Side

Head of Lochaber Lake
Upper Glen Road
Lower Glen Road

Salt Springs

Beaver Meadow

Pinkic Town

Middle West River

B S. Brily Brook
Pitchers Farm

230
53
32
54
39
42
44
39

$209.06
58.98
13.56
27.795
39.66
20.30
40.22
34.92
49.38
43.11
45.18
37.72
16.78
25.29
36.22
33.44
29,79
21.03
33.01
21.65
12.81
16.31
68.12
75.96
30 48
85.91
23.16
29.01
49.74
35.86
74.53
45.57
59.65
64.74
41.79
55.98
48.85
27.50
24.59
61.14
37.92
43.64 -
28.25
13.37



